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Placement Report BBA 2020 - 2023

S. No Company Name Designation
Salary Package Offered

(CTC/ LPA)

1
Royal Softech India Pvt. Ltd. (Self) Healthcare recruiter 4.44

2
Planify Capital Ltd.

Financial Analyst/ Pvt. Equity
Associate

6.95

3
Reliable Allied Services HR (Recruiter) 2.4

4
planet Spark Business Development Counsellor 6.504

5
Reliable Allied Services HR (Recruiter) 2.4

6
Reliable Allied Services HR (Recruiter) 2.4

7
Decathlon Omni Sports Leader 4.5

8
Reliable Allied Services HR (Recruiter) 2.4

9
Reliable Allied Services HR (Recruiter) 2.4

10
Reliable Allied Services HR (Recruiter) 2.4

11 Finagg Technologies Management Trainee 3.88

12 Finagg Technologies Management Trainee 3.88

13 Finagg Technologies Management Trainee 3.88

14 SOLICITOUS PHARMACEUTICALS PVT.
LTD.(Self)

Sales Executive
2.64

15 Planet Spark Business Development Counsellor 6.5

16
Aprodite infoteh pvt. ltd. Sales Manager 4.8

17 Ojaank Foundation Pvt. Lmt HR Manager 5.7

18
D k interprises Asst marketing manager 3.25

19 Triveni Sales Corporation Associate-Social Medi 4.2
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20
Alucopanel Industries. Operational Executive, 3

21
GGC Finance Executive 3

22 GLA university Tele-Caller 2.41

23 GLA university Tele-Caller 2.41

24 GLA university Tele-Caller 2.41

25 GLA university Tele-Caller 2.31

26
HDFC Graduate Trainee 2.75

27
Madison Private Limited Sales Executive 3.4

28
square yard SElf Investment Manager 3

29 TISCO TECHNO PROJECTS PVT. LTD. Marketing Manager 4.8

30
Sunshine Polytech pvtltd(hereinafter Sales Manager 4.8

31 Shiva Industry Operational Manager 2.64

32 ienergizer Assistant Executive Customer
Service - Operations

4.8

33
K.K. SAFETY WORKS Assistant Marketing Manager' 3

34
Decathlon Omni Sports Leader 4.5

35
Remit Infosystem performance marketer executive 6

36
Degeflex enterprises Sales Manager 3

37

GGS & Co.
Finance Executive

3

38
Ishan Papers PVt LTD Marketing Associate 3.6

39 Mani Madan Ventures Pvt. Ltd. Sales Manager 3

40
Leverage Ed-Tech Private Limited Associate-Financial Advisor 5.6

41 Logidart Private Limited Senior Executive 5.1
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Placement Detail BBA - 2020 - 2023

S. No Company Name Designation
Salary Package

Offered (CTC/ LPA)

No of Students

Placed

1 Royal Softech India Pvt. Ltd. (Self) Health care recruiter 4.44 1

2
Planify Capital Ltd. Financial Analyst/ Pvt.

Equity Associate 6.95 1

3 Reliable Allied Services HR (Recruiter) 2.4 6

4
Planet Spark Business Development

Counsellor 6.504 2

5 Decathlon Omni Sports Leader 4.5 2

6
Finagg Technologies management trainee 3.88 3

7 SOLICITOUS
PHARMACEUTICALS PVT.
LTD.(Self) Sales Executive

2.64 1

8 Aprodite infoteh pvt. ltd. Sales Manager 4.8 1

9
Ojaank Foundation Pvt. Lmt HR Manager 5.7 1

10 D k interprises Asst marketing manager 3.25 1

11
Triveni Sales Corporation Associate-Social Medi 4.2 1

12 Alucopanel Industries. Operational Executive, 3 1

12 GGC Finance Executive 3 1

14
GLA university Tele-Caller 2.41 4

15 HDFC Graduate Trainee 2.75 1

16 Madison Private Limited Sales Executive 3.4 1

17 Square Yard SElf Investment Manager 3 1

18 TISCO TECHNO PROJECTS PVT.
LTD. Marketing Manager 4.8 1
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19 Sunshine Polytech
pvtltd(hereinafter Sales Manager 4.8 1

20
Shiva Industry Operational Manager 2.64 1

21
ienergizer

Assistant Executive Customer
Service - Operations 4.8 1

22
K.K. SAFETY WORKS Assistant Marketing

Manager' 3 1

23
Remit Infosystem performance marketer

executive 6 1

24 Degeflex enterprises Sales Manager 3 1

25 GGS & Co. Finance Executive 3 1

26 Ishan Papers PVt LTD Marketing Associate 3.6 1

27
Mani Madan Ventures Pvt. Ltd. Sales Manager 3 1

28 Leverage Ed-Tech Private Limited Associate-Financial Advisor 5.6 1

29
Logidart Private Limited Senior Executive 5.1 1

Total No of Offers
41

  

Date: March 30, 2023  

Subject: Offer of Employment  
  
Dear Rahul Kumar, 
  
Heartiest Congratulations to you!  
  
HDFC Life is delighted to offer you the full-time position of Graduate Trainee in our contingent upon your
successful  clearance of Graduate examination.  
  
A detailed Compensation structure is enclosed here with (Annexure 1) for your reference. An
appointment letter along  with the terms and conditions of employment will be issued to you after joining.
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Your joining will be subject to your  successful completion and clearance of the Pre-Joining Training and
Assessment.  
  
We are extremely excited to have you onboard. We are looking forward to receiving your acceptance of
the offer on the  duplicate copy of this letter. Please attach your resume and two passport size
photographs with the same. We would like  to update that all necessary documents need to be
submitted with us during your joining stage. 
  
For & on behalf of  
HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited 

Sushil Chander  
VP - Human Resources

Application ID: 8000086039 Issued By (183966)  

Annexure 1  
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Date: March 30, 2023  
Name: Rahul Kumar  
Designation: Graduate Trainee  
Band: 1A  

CTC STRUCTURE 
Components Per Annum Per Month 

(I) Fixed Pay 
Basic 82,500 6,875 
House Rent Allowance 49,500 4,125 
Other Allowance 74,949 6,246 
Bonus 48,857 4,071 

Monthly Gross 21,317 

(III) Retirals 
Provident Fund 18,894 

(IV) Valued Benefits 
Group Insurance Benefit 300 

Fixed Cost to Company (FCTC) 275,000 
  

Other Benefits (as per prevalent Company Policy): 
  
Group Term Insurance: Term cover of INR 1,200,000/-


